
APPLICAZIONI AUTO

RENAULT

RENAULT GRAND 

SCÉNIC II (JM0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

GRAND SCÉNIC II 

(JM0/1_)

2004-04-01 

- 2008-11-

01

1461 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 728

RENAULT 

MEGANE II 

(BM0/1_, CM0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

MEGANE II (BM0/1_, 

CM0/1_)

2002-09-01 

- 2008-02-

01

1461 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 722

MEGANE II (BM0/1_, 

CM0/1_)

2005-05-01 

- 2008-02-

01

1461 ccm 63 KW 86 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 724

RENAULT 

MEGANE II 

Cassone / 

Furgonato / 

Promiscuo (KM_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

https://www.dipacommerce.com/eddlp033r.html#auto-compatibili.tab


MEGANE II Cassone / 

Furgonato / Promiscuo 

(KM_)

2003-08-01 

- 2009-07-

01

1461 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 722

RENAULT 

MEGANE II 

Hatchback Van 

(KM0/2_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

MEGANE II Hatchback 

Van (KM0/2_)

2003-08-01 

- 2008-02-

01

1461 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 722

RENAULT 

MEGANE II Station 

wagon (KM0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

MEGANE II Station 

wagon (KM0/1_)

2003-08-01 

- 2006-05-

01

1461 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 722

RENAULT 

MEGANE II Tre 

volumi (LM0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

MEGANE II Tre volumi 

(LM0/1_)

2003-08-01 

- 2010-12-

01

1461 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 722



RENAULT SCÉNIC 

II (JM0/1_)

Modello Anno di 

Produzion

e

Cil KW CV Cilindri Alimentazi

one

Codice 

Motore

SCÉNIC II (JM0/1_) 2003-06-01 

- 2006-05-

01

1461 ccm 60 KW 82 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 722

SCÉNIC II (JM0/1_) 2003-11-01 

- 2005-08-

01

1461 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 728

SCÉNIC II (JM0/1_) 2003-11-01 

- 2005-08-

01

1461 ccm 74 KW 101 CV 4 Cilindri Diesel K9K 729


